ZAHARIA PUICA

8,00 | 9,00 |10,00| 11,10| 12,10 13,10 14,10 15,10 16,10 17,10 18,10 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI IXB [IXB |XIB |XIB [XB IXC
MARTI XIB |XUB [xnc |[Xnc |XB IXC
MIERCURI XB 11A  |11A  |13Afr  |13Afr 13Afr
JOI
VINERI XIB |XIC [IXB |[XUB |IXC  |XB
TANASE ANDREA
8,00 | 9,00 |10,00| 11,10 12,10| 13,10 14,10 15,10 16,10 17,10 18,10 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI XIA |XIA  [XD XD 10A  |10A
MARTI IXA  [IXA  |IXD |XuD [xID  |IXD
MIERCURI IXA  |[XID |IXD |XID [xIA |[XuD |XD
JOI
VINERI IXA  |XID |XIA
RUJE IULIA
8,00 | 9,00 |10,00| 11,10 12,10| 13,10 14,10 15,10 16,10 17,10 18,10 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI XIC  |IXAp [XHA  |[XIA |XC IXBp |xc XA
MARTI XCf 9A 9A 9A
MIERCURI XIC  |XIC XIA  |XIIA
JOI
VINERI IXAp  |XC IXBp  |XC XA XA




BADESCU DANIELA

8,00

9,00

10,00

11,10

12,10

13,10

14,10

15,10

16,10

17,10

18,10

19,10

20,10

21,10

LUNI

12Afr

12Afr

13A

13A

12Afr

MARTI

MIERCURI

JOI

VINERI

POPA MARINETA

8,00

9,00

10,00

11,10

12,10

13,10

14,10

15,10

16,10

17,10

18,10

19,10

20,10

21,10

LUNI

MARTI

MIERCURI

11Afr

12A

12A

11Afr

JOI

VINERI

VOICILA MONICA

8,00

9,00

10,00

11,10

12,10

13,10

14,10

15,10

16,10

17,10

18,10

19,10

20,10

21,10

LUNI

XIIA

IXA

XIIB

XIIC

XB

MARTI

12A

12A

11Afr

11Afr

12Afr

12Afr

MIERCURI

XIIB

XIC

XB

IXA

XC

JOI

VINERI

XC

XIIC

XIC

XIIA




AVASILITEI ANCUTA

8,00 | 9,00 | 10,00| 11,10 12,10 13,10 14,10 | 15,10 16,10| 17,10 | 18,10 | 19,10] 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI XIID IXD IXAp XIA IXBp XD XA
MARTI PL1CP [PL1CP 10A 9A
MIERCURI XIA IXC IXB IXD
JOI
VINERI IXBp IXC XIID IXB XA 9A XD
ANDRE| ALINA

8,00 | 9,00 | 10,00| 11,10 12,10 13,10 14,10 15,10 16,10| 17,10 | 18,10 | 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI PL1TS [PLATS |PL1TS |PL1TS
MARTI 13A 11A 11A 13Afr |13Afr
MIERCURI X1B XID
JOI
VINERI XIB XID
BARBU ANCA

8,00 | 9,00 | 10,00| 11,10 12,10 13,10 14,10 | 15,10 16,10| 17,10 | 18,10 | 19,10] 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI XIA XIIC XIC XID XB XA
MARTI XID XIC XIA XIIB XIIC XIA
MIERCURI PL2TS |PL2TS |PL2TS |PL2TS |13Afr
JOI
VINERI XI1B XA XA XID




GHERGU CRISTINA
8,00 | 9,00 | 10,00 | 11,10 12,10 13,10 14,10 | 15,10 16,10| 17,10 | 18,10 | 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI IXD IXC XIID IXB IXA IXAp IXC XIB
MARTI PL1CP |PL1CP [12Afr |13A 11Afr  |11Afr
MIERCURI IXD IXA XIID IXC IXB XD IXBp
JOI
VINERI XIB 9A 12A 10A 9A
KIFOR ROXANA
8,00 | 9,00 | 10,00 | 11,10 12,10 13,10 14,10 | 15,10 16,10| 17,10 | 18,10 | 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI 10A 10A 13A 13A 11Afr  |11Afr
MARTI IXA IXA XIA XC 12Afr  |12Afr
MIERCURI XIA XIA XIA IXD IXD
JOI IXA IXA IXD XC XC
VINERI IXA IXA XIA XC
MIHAI MARCELA
LUNI 11A 11A
MARTI XB XB XA XA
MIERCURI IXB XIID XIIC XIID XIIC
JOI XB XA XA
VINERI IXB IXB XIC XIID XA IXB
TILICA DANIELA
8,00 | 9,00 | 10,00 11,10 12,10 13,10 14,10 | 15,10 16,10| 17,10 | 18,10 | 19,10 20,10 | 21,10




LUNI

MARTI XD XD 12A  |12A
MIERCURI XIB |XIB [xiIc [XiC
JOI XIC |XllAo [XHIA [XIA |XID |XID |XD
VINERI XIA |XIA [xiIc |[XID |XIB
MORCOV LILIANA
8,00 | 9,00 |10,00|11,10|12,10| 13,10 14,10 15,10 16,10 17,10 18,10 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI IXAp |IXBp |IXBp
MARTI
MIERCURI
JOI IXBp [IXC |XUB |XuB  [IXAp |IXAp |IXC
VINERI IXC
BITOAICA DOINA
8,00 | 9,00 |10,00| 11,10|12,10| 13,10 14,10 15,10 16,10 17,10 18,10 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI 13A  |13A  |11Afr
MARTI XIA |XIIA [xuB  [XIB  |IXD  |XID
MIERCURI XIA |XIIA  [IXA  [IXA  |XUD |XID
JOI XIA |IXA  [IXD  |[XID
VINERI XIB  |XIB
ULETE IOANA
LUNI 9A 9A 11A  |10A 11A




MARTI XIA XA XIC
MIERCURI IXC XIA XA XA XB
JOI XIA XIIC XIIC
VINERI XIC XIC IXC XB
GREMPELS MIHAELA
8,00 | 9,00 | 10,00 11,10 12,10 13,10 14,10 15,10 16,10| 17,10 | 18,10 | 19,10] 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI IXB XD
MARTI
MIERCURI IXBp  |XD IXB
JOI
VINERI
POPESCU LAURA
LUNI
MARTI XC 12A
MIERCURI XC IXAp
JOI
VINERI
CRISTOFAN MIHAELA
8,00 | 9,00 | 10,00 11,10 12,10 13,10 14,10 | 15,10 16,10| 17,10 | 18,10 | 19,10] 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI
MARTI XIB IXD IXBp XIA XIA IXA XA XB




MIERCURI

IXBp

10A

XA

XA

12A

13A

9A

JOI

IXA

XIIB

XIA

IXC

XIIA

IXB

VINERI

IXD

IXC

XID

XD

IXB

XIC

XC

SUDITU SIMONA

8,00

9,00

10,00

11,10

12,10

13,10

14,10

15,10

16,10

17,10

18,10

19,10

20,10

21,10

LUNI

MARTI

IXAp

XIID

MIERCURI

JOI

IXAp

XIIC

VINERI

VOINEA MIHAELA

8,00

9,00

10,00

11,10

12,10

13,10

14,10

15,10

16,10

17,10

18,10

19,10

20,10

21,10

LUNI

MARTI

MIERCURI

JOI

XIA

IXA

XIIA

XA

VINERI

IXA

XIA

XIA

XIIA

XA

ISTRATE STEFANIA

LUNI

MARTI

MIERCURI

IXBp

XC

IXAp

9A

10A




JOI XB XD
VINERI IXBp [IXC  [IXB  [IXAp [IXD
TENESCU CARMEN
8,00 | 9,00 |10,00| 11,10 12,10 13,10} 14,10 15,10 16,10( 17,10 18,10 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI
MARTI IXC XIC  |XA
MIERCURI XID [IXD [Xn1A |XuC |[XID  |XIB
JOI XD 9A 13Afr  |13Afr
VINERI
MUNTEANU CRISTIAN
LUNI IXBp |IXAp |IXA
MARTI XC XB 13A  |12Afr
MIERCURI IXAp  |11Afr  |10A  [11Afr
JOI XIA  [IXBp IXB  |XIB
VINERI
SILVESAN MARIUS
8,00 | 9,00 {10,00| 11,10 12,10 13,10} 14,10 15,10 16,10( 17,10 18,10 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI IXC  [IXA  |XIA
MARTI XIA  [IXBp [IXB  |iXAp [XuD  [XID 13Afr  |13Afr  |13Afr

MIERCURI

12Afr

12Afr

12Afr

11Afr




JOI XIB |IXAp [IXBp [XIC |XIB  |IXD |xiIC  |XC
VINERI XD XA XB 10A  |9A
GICA VICTOR
8,00 | 9,00 |10,00| 11,10 12,10| 13,10 14,10 15,10 16,10 | 17,10 18,10 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI XIA |XIC [xnc |[xup |IXxc |xuB |XID  |XC 11Afr
MARTI IXB  |[XIA  |IXA  |IXD [xiB  |XIB
MIERCURI XA XB XD 10A  |13A  |PL2CP |PL2CP |11Afr
JOI 11Afr  |11Afr  |11Afr  |13Afr
VINERI PL2CP |PL2CP
PAUN CRISTINA
8,00 | 9,00 |10,00| 11,10|12,10| 13,10 14,10 15,10 16,10 17,10 18,10 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI XA XD
MARTI XB 10A  |PLICP |PL1CP
MIERCURI XC
JOI IXBp |ixAp |9A
VINERI

RADU DANIELA

LUNI

MARTI

MIERCURI




JOI

12Afr

12Afr

VINERI

SERBAN DANIEL

8,00 | 9,00 | 10,00 | 11,10 12,10 13,10 14,10 | 15,10 16,10| 17,10 | 18,10 | 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI
MARTI XIIB XIIB
MIERCURI XA XIIA XB XD XC
JOI IXD XIA IXC XIC IXB XA/IXA |IXBp
VINERI XIC XIID IXAp XIB XID IXA
ONESCU BOGDAN
LUNI XIIC XIID XIIB XIC XIA
MARTI
MIERCURI XID IXB
JOI IXC IXD XIB
VINERI
BIRO RODICA
8,00 | 9,00 | 10,00| 11,10 12,10 13,10 14,10 | 15,10 16,10| 17,10 | 18,10 | 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI
MARTI XA XIIA
MIERCURI XA IXA

JOI




VINERI

MARINESCU ION

8,00 [ 9,00 | 10,00 11,10| 12,10 | 13,10} 14,10 15,10 16,10| 17,10 | 18,10 | 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI
MARTI
MIERCURI IXBp [IXAp |XC
JOI IXAp |IXBp |XD XB
VINERI
FIROUZI GABRIELA
8,00 [ 9,00 | 10,00 11,10| 12,10 | 13,10} 14,10 15,10 16,10| 17,10 | 18,10 | 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI IXA IXA IXD XID XIIB XA XIB PL1CP
MARTI XIC IXB XIA IXC IXAp XIIC PL1TS [PL1TS
MIERCURI
JOI IXAp IXBp XC XA PL1CP [XB XD
VINERI XIID IXD XIA IXBp IXA XIA
RADU MAGDALENA
LUNI 11Afr  |13Afr |12Afr
MARTI 10A 12A 12A
MIERCURI
JOI 9A 9A 9A 12Afr

VINERI




ROMAN MARINA

8,00 { 9,00 | 10,00 11,10| 12,10] 13,10} 14,10| 15,10 16,20| 1/,10| 18,10 19,10] 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI XIID XIID 9A PL1CP |PL1CP
MARTI PL2CP |PL2CP [9A 9A 9A 10A
MIERCURI PL1CP |PL1CP [10A 10A PL2CP
JOI XI1D XIID XIID XIID XIID XIID
VINERI PL2CP |PL2CP [PL2CP
MOISA VICA
LUNI IXD IXD 12A 12A 12A 12A 12A 12A
MARTI IXD XID XID XID
MIERCURI
JOI XID XID XID IXD PL2CP [PL2CP |12A 12A 12A 12A
VINERI 13A XD 12A 12A 12A 12A
STAMATE IULIANA

8,00 { 9,00 | 10,00 11,10|12,10] 13,10} 14,10| 15,10 16,20|17,10] 18,10 19,10] 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI XID XID IXD XID
MARTI XD XD XD XD XD 13A 13A
MIERCURI 13A PL1CP |PL1CP
JOI 13A 13A 13A 13A
VINERI XID XID IXD IXD IXD XD XD XD




APOSTOL LILIA

NA

8,00 [ 9,00 | 10,00 11,10| 12,10 | 13,10} 14,10 15,10 16,20| 17,10 | 18,10 | 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI PL2CP [PL2CP |PL2CP |PL2CP [PL2CP
MARTI XIID XD
MIERCURI 13A 13A 9A 13A 13A
JOI PL1CP (PL1CP |PL1CP 9A PL1CP
VINERI
CAPITANEANU FLORICA

8,00 [ 9,00 | 10,00 11,10| 12,10 | 13,10} 14,10 15,10 16,10| 17,10 | 18,10 | 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI
MARTI IXBp [IXBp |IXBp [IXBp [IXBp 10A
MIERCURI IXBp |[IXBp
JOI
VINERI IXBp IXBp
CIOBANU MARIANA

8,00 | 9,00 | 10,00 | 11,10 12,10 13,10 14,10 15,10 16,10| 17,10 | 18,10 | 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI XD PL1CP (PL1CP |PL1CP |PL1CP
MARTI PL2CP [PL2CP |PL2CP |13A
MIERCURI PL2CP |PL2CP [PL2CP |PL1CP
JOI XIID XD PL2CP |PL2CP [PL1CP |PL1CP
VINERI XIID IXD 10A 13A 13A 13A 13A 13A

APOSTOL RADU




8,00 | 9,00 |10,00| 11,10 12,10| 13,10 14,10 15,10 16,10 17,10 18,10 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI
MARTI IXC |ixc |xic  |xic  |IxB
MIERCURI
JOI IXB  |[IXB  |IXB IXC  |IXC
VINERI
APOSTOL ANDREI
LUNI XIB |XIB [XIC [IXAp |XIB |XIB  |IXAp
MARTI IXAp  [XIB  |IXAp XIB  |IXAp  [IXAp
MIERCURI XIB |XIB [xIC [IXAp |XIB |xuB |xiB
JOI XIB |XIB [xIB [XB XB XB
VINERI XB XB IXAp
BOTGROS CRISTIAN
8,00 | 9,00 |10,00| 11,10|12,10| 13,10 14,10 15,10 16,10 17,10 18,10 19,10 20,10 | 21,10
LUNI IXC |[Xxuc |IxB  |IXC  [IXB  |XC
MARTI
MIERCURI XIIB [IXC [IXB  |XC XIIC
JOI XIIC  |XC XIIC |XIB  |XC XC
VINERI
L
8,00 | 9,00 |10,00| 11,10|12,10| 13,10 14,10 15,10 16,10 17,10 18,10 19,10 20,10 21,10




LUNI

XIIC

XB

XB

XB

MARTI

XIIC

XIIC

XIB

XC

XC

MIERCURI

JOI

XIIC

XIC

XIC

XIC

XIC

VINERI

XIIB

XIB

XC

XIIB

XIIC

XIC

DINESCU MIRELA

8,00

9,00

10,00

11,10

12,10

13,10

14,10

15,10

16,10

17,10

18,10

19,10

20,10

21,10

LUNI

MARTI

PL2TS

PL2TS

PL2TS

PL2TS

PL2TS

MIERCURI

JOI

PL2TS

PL2TS

PL2TS

PL2TS

PL2TS

VINERI

CHIAC TEODORA

LUNI

PL2TS

PL2TS

PL2TS

PL2TS

PL2TS

PL2TS

MARTI

MIERCURI

PL2TS

PL2TS

JOI

VINERI

TRAISTARU NICOLETA

8,00

9,00

10,00

11,10

12,10

13,10

14,10

15,10

16,10

17,10

18,10

19,10

20,10

21,10

LUNI




MARTI

PL1TS

PL1TS

PL1TS

PL1TS

MIERCURI

PL1TS

PL1TS

JOI

VINERI

OPREA STELIA

N

8,00

9,00

10,00

11,10

12,10

13,10

14,10

15,10

16,10

17,10

18,10

19,10

20,10

21,10

LUNI

PL1TS

PL1TS

MARTI

MIERCURI

PL1TS

PL1TS

PL1TS

PL1TS

JOI

VINERI

POPESCU ADR

IAN

8,00

9,00

10,00

11,10

12,10

13,10

14,10

15,10

16,10

17,10

18,10

19,10

20,10

21,10

LUNI

MARTI

MIERCURI

JOI

PL1TS

PL1TS

PL1TS

VINERI

PL1TS

PL1TS

PL1TS

PL1TS

PL1TS

MINZARARU REMUS

8,00

9,00

10,00

11,10

12,10

13,10

14,10

15,10

16,10

17,10

18,10

19,10

20,10

21,10

LUNI

XIC

XIC

XC

XC

MARTI

IXB

IXC

IXB




MIERCURI

XIIC

XIIC

XB

XB

IXC

JOI

VINERI

ION PAUL

8,00

9,00

10,00

11,10

12,10

13,10

14,10

15,10

16,10

17,10

18,10

19,10

20,10

21,10

LUNI

MARTI

MIERCURI

XIIB

XI1B

JOI

VINERI

IXAp

IXAp

DANCILA TIBERIU

8,00

9,00

10,00

11,10

12,10

13,10

14,10

15,10

16,10

17,10

18,10

19,10

20,10

21,10

LUNI

13Afr

12Afr

MARTI

MIERCURI

JOI

IXA/XA

VINERI




	FORMULAR PROFESORI

